
1 Doesn't run on Mondays and Tuesdays 2 Runs Mondays and Tuesdays only 3 Runs Wednesdays and Thursdays only

 
Bluewater Bus Station
Earl Estate Bligh Way Shops
Strood Canal Road
Rochester Star Hill
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station

700 1

0825
0841
0852
0856
0901

700 1

0925
0941
0952
0956
1001

700 1 700 2 700 1 700 1 700 2 700 1 700 2

1003
Then

at
these
mins

19 23 43 49 03
past
each
hour
until

1349
1019 37 39 59 07 19 1407
1032 46 52 12 16 32 1416
1036 50 56 16 20 36 1420
1041 55 01 21 25 41 1425

700 1

1403
1419
1432
1436
1441

700 2 700 1 700 1 700 2 700 1 700 2 700 1

1419
Then

at
these
mins

23 43 49 03 19
past
each
hour
until

1803
1437 41 01 07 21 37 1821
1446 52 12 16 32 46 1832
1450 56 16 20 36 50 1836
1455 01 21 25 41 55 1841

700 2

1819
1837
1846
1850
1855

700 1

1823
1841
1852
1856
1901

700 1

1843
1901
1912
1916
1921

700 1

1903
1921
1932
1935
1941

700 1

1930
1948
1959
2002
2007

700 3

2000
2018
2029
2032
2037

 
Bluewater Bus Station
Earl Estate Bligh Way Shops
Strood Canal Road
Rochester Star Hill
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station

700 3

2030
2048
2059
2102
2107

700 3

2130
2148
2159
2202
2207

700 3

2230
2248
2259
2302
2307

1 Doesn't run on Mondays and Tuesdays 2 Runs Mondays and Tuesdays only 3 Runs Wednesdays and Thursdays only

 
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station
Chatham Railway Station
Rochester Community Hub
Strood Matalan
Earl Estate Bligh Way Shops
Bluewater Bus Station

700 1

0727
0730
0734
0739
0750
0808

700 1

0827
0830
0834
0839
0850
0908

700 1

0907
0910
0914
0919
0930
0948

700 1

0927
0930
0934
0939
0950
1008

700 2

0930
0933
0937
0942
0952
1011

700 1

0947
0950
0954
0959
1010
1028

700 2

1000
1003
1007
1012
1022
1041

700 1

1007
1010
1014
1019
1030
1048

700 1 700 2 700 1 700 2 700 1 700 1 700 1

1027

Then
at

these
mins

30 47 00 07 27

past
each
hour
until

1407
1030 33 50 03 10 30 1410
1034 37 54 07 14 34 1414
1041 42 01 12 21 41 1421
1052 52 12 22 32 52 1432
1112 11 32 41 52 12 1452

700 1

1427
1430
1434
1441
1452
1512

700 2

1430
1433
1437
1442
1452
1511

700 1

1447
1450
1454
1501
1512
1532

 
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station
Chatham Railway Station
Rochester Community Hub
Strood Matalan
Earl Estate Bligh Way Shops
Bluewater Bus Station

700 2 700 1 700 1 700 2 700 1 700 2 700 1

1500

Then
at

these
mins

07 27 30 47 00

past
each
hour
until

1747
1503 10 30 33 50 03 1750
1507 14 34 37 54 07 1754
1512 19 39 42 59 12 1759
1522 30 50 52 10 22 1810
1541 48 08 11 28 41 1828

700 1

1807
1810
1814
1819
1830
1848

700 1

1827
1830
1834
1839
1850
1908

700 1

1857
1900
1903
1907
1917
1935

700 3

1927
1930
1933
1937
1947
2005

700 3

2027
2030
2033
2037
2047
2105

700 3

2127
2130
2133
2137
2147
2205

 
Bluewater Bus Station
Earl Estate Bligh Way Shops
Strood Canal Road
Rochester Star Hill
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station

700
1019
1037
1046
1050
1055

700 700 700 700
1049

Then
at

these
mins

19 49
past
each
hour
until

1719
1107 37 07 1737
1116 46 16 1746
1120 50 20 1750
1125 55 25 1755

700
1749
1807
1816
1820
1825

700
1819
1837
1846
1850
1855

 
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station
Chatham Railway Station
Rochester Community Hub
Strood Matalan
Earl Estate Bligh Way Shops
Bluewater Bus Station

700
0930
0933
0937
0942
0952
1011

700 700 700 700
1000

Then
at

these
mins

30 00

past
each
hour
until

1630
1003 33 03 1633
1007 37 07 1637
1012 42 12 1642
1022 52 22 1652
1041 11 41 1711

700
1700
1703
1707
1712
1722
1741

700
1730
1733
1737
1742
1752
1811

700 Chatham to Bluewater Shopping Centre

via Rochester, Strood, Darnley Road and Earl Estate - Valid from Sunday, December 26, 2021 to Saturday, January 1, 2022

Monday to Friday - Chatham Waterfront Bus Station

Monday to Friday - Bluewater Bus Station

Saturday - Chatham Waterfront Bus Station

Saturday - Bluewater Bus Station


	Monday to Friday - Chatham Waterfront Bus Station
	Monday to Friday - Bluewater Bus Station
	Saturday - Chatham Waterfront Bus Station
	Saturday - Bluewater Bus Station

